

King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Legislation Details

File #: 2014-0102 **Version**: 1

Type: Motion Status: Passed

File created: 3/10/2014 In control: Transportation, Economy, and Environment

Committee

On agenda: Final action: 4/28/2014

Enactment date: Enactment #: 14118

Title: A MOTION affirming King County's support for the Skykomish Valley Economic Development,

Recreation, and Natural Resource Conservation Initiative and recognizing the shared vision of the town of Skykomish and the Stevens Pass Greenway to enhance economic development, increase

recreation opportunities and conserve the natural resources in the Skykomish valley.

Sponsors: Kathy Lambert, Rod Dembowski, Larry Phillips

Indexes: Economic Development

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Motion 14118.pdf, 2. A. Skykomish Valley Economic Development, Recreation and Natural

Resource Conservation Initiative, 3. Skykomish Valley 2014-0102 King County maps briefing sheet_FEB 2014.pdf, 4. 2014-0102 Staff Report Skykomish.doc, 5. 2014-0102 - Skykomish - Hwy 2

Initiative (4-15-14).pptx

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/28/2014	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Passed	Pass
4/15/2014	1	Transportation, Economy, and Environment Committee	Recommended Do Pass	Pass
3/10/2014	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	